PURCHASE ORDER

CITY OF CALAPAN

Mode of Procurement PR No./s: 150	Supplier	:	RENEO TRADING	P.O No.		1460	
PR No /s For	Address		. Tallaudii City Datailgas		curement :	- 1	
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:	TIN	;	735-752-559			1501	
Pictor Delivery CHSD within 30 days upon receipt of P.C. Payment Term: FOB Destination Nitro N							
Date of Delivery		Please furn	ish this office the following articles subject to the term:				
Property UNIT ITEM & DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT COST TOTAL COST No.						on	
1	Property	UNIT	ITEM & DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
Coupon bond (along)		nce	Rattery heavy duty AAA	60	25.85	1,551.00	
1							
Photo paper (50 sheets)				25	296.35	7,408.75	
Stamp pad with link	1			10	383.35	3,833.50	
6 box Push pins	1			2	444.45	888.90	
7 pps Soctoh tape				3	33.65	100.95	
8			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5			
Tape lining (red)	8			15	1	972.75	
10	9	pcs	Folder, long (ivory)	100			
11	1 }						
Heavy duty padlock	11		Wifi repeater/extender 5.0GHz 1200mbps				
14	12	meters			1 1		
15	13	pcs					
16					1		
17	1 1				1 1		
18	1				1 1	1	
19	1	bundles		(
20							
Page	1	pcs					
Dust pan 3	1				1		
23	1				1		
24	1						
25	1						
26			l ·				
27					1		
28 pcs pcs Utensiis stainless	1						
29 pcs							
30 pcs Pillow 20 179.85 3,597.00 32 pairs Pillow 20 179.85 3,597.00 32 pairs Pillow 20 499.85 9,997.00 33 pcs Flat sheet 20 499.85 9,997.00 Total 20 499.85 9,997.00 Total 20 499.85 9,997.00 Plats beet 20 499.85 9,997.00 Total 20 499.85 9,997.00 92,772.40 (Total Amount in Words): Ninety two thousand seven hundred seventy two pesos and 40/100 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the specified above, a penalty of one - tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered items. Very Truly yours, MARILOG F. MORILLO City Mayor Conforme: Conforme:		1	The same service of the same services and the same services are same s				
31 pcs pairs Pillow cases 2s	1	1					
Pillow cases 2s Pillow cas							
Total Total 20 499.85 9,997.00 92,772.40					1		
(Total Amount in Words): Ninety two thousand seven hundred seventy two pesos and 40/100 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the specified above, a penalty of one - tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered items. Very Truly yours, MARILOU F. MORILLO City Mayor Conforme:	1	1 '		1	1		
(Total Amount in Words): Ninety two thousand seven hundred seventy two pesos and 40/100 In case of failure to make the full delivery within the specified above, a penalty of one - tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered items. Very Truly yours, MARILOU F. MORILLO City Mayor Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase Pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct: Date: Date: Date:	33	pcs	Flat sneet	20	499.65	9,997.00	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the specified above, a penalty of one - tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered items. Very Truly yours, MARILOU F. MORILLO City Mayor Rened TRADING Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase Pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No: Certified Correct: Date: Date: Date: Date:			Total			92,772.40	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the specified above, a penalty of one - tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered items. Very Truly yours, MARILOU F. MORILLO City Mayor Rened TRADING Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase Pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No: Certified Correct: Date: Date: Date: Date:	(Total Am	ount in Wor	rds): Ninety two thousand seven hundred seventy	v two pesos and 40/1	00		
percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered items. Very Truly yours, MARILOU F. MORILLO Conforme: RENEO TRADING Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase Pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct: Date: Secretary to the Sanggunian	(100017111					of one (1)	
Conforme: RENEO TRADING Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase Pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct: Date: Secretary to the Sanggunian	percent fo	or every day	y of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered items.				
Conforme: RENEO TRADING Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase Pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct: Date: Secretary to the Sanggunian				Very Truly you	irs,		
RENEO TRADING Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase Pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct: Date: Secretary to the Sanggunian				N	ARILOUF. MO	RILLO	
Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase Pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct: Date: Secretary to the Sanggunian	Conforme:				City Mayor		
Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier Date (In case of Negotiated Purchase Pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct: Date: Secretary to the Sanggunian			1		ν		
(In case of Negotiated Purchase Pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct: Date: Secretary to the Sanggunian							
(In case of Negotiated Purchase Pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.) Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct: Date: Secretary to the Sanggunian		Signatur	e Over Printed Name of Supplier				
Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: Certified Correct: Date:			Date				
Certified Correct: Date: Secretary to the Sanggunian		(In case of	Negotiated Purchase Pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA	7160, this portion mus	st be accomplishe	ed.)	
Secretary to the Sanggunian	Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.:						
PO 2021 v.0		Certified C		Date:			
	PO 2021 v.0)	Secretary to the Sanggunian				